
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4930 W. Loomis RD

Greenfield, WI 53185

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

132 S First St

Mt. Horeb, WI 53572

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3112 Valley Creek Dr., Suite C

Baton Rouge, LA 70808

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Contract 7927

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jeremy Santori jeremys@bluemels.comBluemel's Maintenance Service 
Inc (414) 708-5520

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.com

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Kelly 
Haakenson kelly@gerberleisure.com

County Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs

(608) 438-6355

carmen@nofault.comNo Fault Sport Group (836) 637-7678Carmen 
Soileau

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

nate amble

Gerber Leisure (800) 236-7758

davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7927

N49 W34651 Wisconsin Ave.

Okauchee, WI 53069

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(608) 222-3180

70

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Northway Fence Inc. Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.com (262) 781-7382

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Tri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com (608) 846-4657

billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625Bill 

Pulvermacher

Ericka Steltz ericka@northlandrec.comNorthland Recreation (262) 313-8636
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